
impeccable performance. Eagle Color® 30 is the obvious color paper choice. 

Eagle Color®

Dyed for rich, uniform color and superb printability

Available in 13 colors for 8 1/2” x 11” and 5 colors for 11” x 17”

Minimum order is one pallet per color

ADVANTAGES:

Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)

Acid-free manufacturing process for archival properties

FSC®

ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES:

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Available in 20#/75 GSM

8 1/2” x 11” and 11” x 17”

500 sheets per ream

10 reams per carton for 8 1/2” x 11” and 5 reams per carton for 11” x 17”

40 cartons per pallet

For more information, contact customer service at csr@aepaper.com. 
To learn more or request a sample packet, visit us at aepaper.com.



American Eagle Paper Mills® began operating in Tyrone, PA in 1880. In 2003, the mill made a   
commitment to sustainability, retooling and rebuilding to better support the community  and the 
environment. Today, American Eagle Paper Mills produces over 300 tons of premium  recycled paper 
every day, with the mill operating under dramatically reduced greenhouse emissions and more than 
an 80% reduction in water usage. We’ve dedicated ourselves to bringing premium, high performance 
recycled paper to new markets and customers as America’s only 100% recycled color paper provider.

Canary

Pink

Blue

Green

Ivory

Peach

Gray

Turquoise

Salmon

Cherry

Lavender

Gold

1600 Pennsylvania Avenue, Tyrone, PA 16686  |  877.684.1610  |  www.aepaper.com  

CREATING A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE

Color Item # Ream Barcode (8 1/2” x 11”) Carton Barcode (8 1/2” x 11”) Ream Barcode (11” x 17”)

819102021543

819102021604

819102021567

819102021581

819102021628

819102021550

819102021611

819102021574

819102021598

819102021635

819102021277

819102021338

819102021291

819102021314

819102021376

819102021475

819102021499

819102021390

819102021512

819102021437

819102021451

819102021413

819102021352

819102021260

819102021321

819102021284

819102021307

819102021369

819102021468

819102021482

819102021383

819102021505

819102021420

819102021444

819102021406

819102021345

4770050

4773050

4771050

4772050

4775050

4732050

4733050

4726050

4782050

4778050

4727050

4777050

4774050

7.20.23

NEW

NEW Carton Barcode (11” x 17”)

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW




