

### Color with a Conscience

Our eco-friendly and eye-catching color papers offer optimal printability and impeccable performance. Eagle Color® 30 is the obvious color paper choice.

#### **GENERAL INFORMATION:**

- Available in 20#/75 GSM
- 8 <sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub>" x 11" and 11" x 17"
- 10 reams per carton for 8  $^{1}/_{2}$ " x 11" and 5 reams per carton for 11" x 17"
- 500 sheets per ream
- 40 cartons per pallet

#### **ADVANTAGES:**

- Eagle Color® 30 office paper manufactured and stocked in Tyrone, Pennsylvania
- Dyed for rich, uniform color and superb printability
- Excellent performance on offset, laser, desktop inkjet, and all office equipment
- Available in 13 colors for 8 ½ x 11 and 5 colors for 11 x 17
- Minimum order is one pallet per color

#### **ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES:**

- Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)
- Acid-free manufacturing process for archival properties
- FSC<sup>®</sup> certified

For more information, contact customer service at csr@aepaper.com. To learn more or request a sample packet, visit us at aepaper.com.



EAGLE COLOR® 30					
Color	ltem#	Ream Barcode (8 1/2" x 11")	Carton Barcode (8 1/2" x 11")	Ream Barcode (11" x 17")	Carton Barcode (11" x 17")
Canary	4770050	819102021260	819102021277	819102021543	819102021550
Pink	4773050	819102021321	819102021338	819102021604	819102021611
Blue	4771050	819102021284	819102021291	819102021567	819102021574
Green	4772050	819102021307	819102021314	819102021581	819102021598
lvory	4775050	819102021369	819102021376	819102021628	819102021635
Peach	4732050	819102021468	819102021475		
Gray	4733050	819102021482	819102021499		
Buff	4726050	819102021383	819102021390		
Turquoise	4782050	819102021505	819102021512		
Salmon	4778050	819102021420	819102021437		
Cherry	4727050	819102021444	819102021451		
Lavender	4777050	819102021406	819102021413		
Gold	4774050	819102021345	819102021352		

#### CREATING A SUSTAINABLE FUTURE

American Eagle Paper Mills® began operating in Tyrone, PA in 1880. In 2003, the mill made a firm commitment to sustainability, retooling and rebuilding to better support the community and the environment. Today, American Eagle Paper Mills produces over 300 tons of premium recycled paper every day, with the mill operating under dramatically reduced greenhouse emissions and more than an 80% reduction in water usage. We've dedicated ourselves to bringing premium, high performance recycled paper to new markets and customers as America's only 100% recycled color paper provider.











Color with a Conscience



# **EAGLE COLOR®**



Paper | Supporting responsible forestry

FSC® C016347

8.5" x 11"

**5000** SHEETS

20

BLUE

30% **PCW** 

MADE IN THE USA





## **EAGLE COLOR®**



11" x 17"

2500

20 LB.

BLUE

30%

MADE IN THE USA

